-10-

Parts Breakdown

Model H6310 Jump Starter/Compressor



REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH6310001 VOLTMETER

2 PWO7M FLAT WASHER 3MM

3 PNO7M HEX NUT M3-.5

4 PH6310004 LAMPSHADE

5 PH6310005 ON/OFF DIAL

6 PH6310006 TRANSPARENT PLATE

7 PH6310007 ILLUMINATING LAMP 12V/6W

8 PH6310008 REFLECTOR

9 PHTEK21M TAP SCREW M2.9 X 10

10 PH6310010 RED BUTTON, FLASHLIGHT

11 PH6310011 GREED BUTTON, HAZARD LIGHTS
12 PH6310012 RED BUTTON, VOLTMETER

13 PH6310013 FRONT SHELL

14 PH6310014 FLASH CONTROL PANEL

15 PHTEK21M TAP SCREW M2.9 X 10

16 PH6310016 VOLT/CHARGE CONTROL PANEL
17 PHTEK22M TAP SCREW M3.5 X 13

18 PH6310018 BRASS BOLT M5-.8 X 16

19 PLWO1M LOCK WASHER 5MM

20 PNO6M HEX NUT M5-.8

21 PH6310021 STORAGE BATTERY DC12V, 17AH
22 PH6310022 GASKET

23 PH6310023 CURRENT PROTECTOR

24 PHTEK23M TAP SCREW M3.5 X 19

25 PH6310025 BRASS HEX NUT M6-1

26 PH6310026 POWER SWITCH

27 PH6310027 RED TERMINAL CLAMP W/CABLE
28 PH6310028 WIRE CLAMP

29 PHTEK23M TAP SCREW M3.5 X 19

30 PH6310030 HOLD-DOWN CLAMP

31 PH6310031 AIR PUMP MOTOR

32 PH6310032 FILLING VALVE W/AIR HOSE

33 PH6310033 PUMP BODY

34 PHTEK2M TAP SCREW M3.5 X 16

35 PH6310035 PRESSURE METER 20KG/CM2

36 PH6310036 PRESSURE METER WASHER

37 PHTEK21M TAP SCREW M2.9 X 10

38 PH6310038 GUARD BOARD

39 PHTEK23M TAP SCREW M3.5 X 19

40 PHTEK23M TAP SCREW M3.5 X 19

41 PH6310041 BLACK TERMINAL CLAMP W/CABLE
42 PH6310042 SPECIAL WASHER

43 PH6310043 SEMICIRCULAR PAD

44 PH6310044 BACK SHELL

45 PH6310045 CIGARETTE LIGHTER SOCKET
46 PH6310046 SOCKET CAP

47 PH6310047 AIR PUMP SWITCH

48 PH6310048 JACKET

49 PH6310049 DC CHARGING ADAPTER

50 PH6310050 12V DC CIGARETTE LIGHTER CORD
51 PH6310051 SECURING STRAP

52 PH6310052 MACHINE ID LABEL

Model H6310 Jump Starter/Compressor

-11-



